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Athletics NZ Combined Events Championships 2021

Nga Puna Wai  - 6/02/2021 to 7/02/2021
Meet Program - AC Interclub - Saturday

Event  102   Men 35-90 Javelin Throw Masters

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 11:20
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 72Richard Davison _______1

Event  103   Men 18-19 Javelin Throw 800gm Under 20

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 11:20
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 18Quinn Motley _______1

Event  105   Boys 13-16 Javelin Throw Para Ambulatory Para

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 11:20
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 16Rorie Poff _______1
PTOC 16Zack Lappin _______2

Event  107   Men Senior Pole Vault Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 12:35
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 19Vincent Chen _______1
PTOC 19Joshua Bull _______2

Event  108   Women Senior Pole Vault Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 12:35
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 15Miah Taylor _______1
PTOC 15Isla Martin-Mckenzie _______2
PTOC 19Eliza Meekings _______3
PTOC 16Olivia Watt _______4

Event  110   Women 35-90 Javelin Throw Masters

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 13:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 61Lyn Osmers _______1

Event  112   Women 16-17 Javelin Throw 500gm Under 18

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 13:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 16Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _______1
COBU 16Gabby Brackenridge _______2
COBU 17Scarlett Kirby _______3

Event  113   Girls 13-15 Javelin Throw 500gm Under 16

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 13:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 16Katelin Parnell _______1
PTOC 16Esther Pratten _______2

Event  114   Men 20-34 110 Metre Hurdles 1067mm Senior

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 13:30
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 25James Sandilands _______5
COBU 49Nick Bolton _______6

Event  116   Men 16-17 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 13:30
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 17Joshua Price _______5
COBU 17Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _______6

Event  120   Women 16-17 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 13:40
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 17Kaitlin Feather _______5
COBU 17Grace Thomson _______6

Event  121   Women 13-16 80 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 13:50
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 16Esther Pratten _______5
SELW 14Violet McMeeken _______6

Event  122   Women 17-19 800 Metre Run Wheelchair Under 20

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:00
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 17Sarah James _______2
SELW 18Montana Brown _______4

Event  123   Mixed 13-90 800 Metre Run Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:10
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PRHLM17Charlie Hazlett _______1
CANUM37Dave King _______2
COBUM22Dylan Forde _______3
PRHLM18Matthew Clarke _______4
CANUM55Malcolm Cornelius _______5
PTOCM37Jason Wilcock _______6
CANUW24Natalie Dryden _______7
PTOCW18Georgia-Rose Dawson _______8
PTOCW19Kate Davies _______9
SELWM16William McMeeken _______10
PTOCW18Neve Moulai _______11
PHOXM17Seamus Moran-Tanner _______12
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  123   Mixed 13-90 800 Metre Ru
PTOCW17Keira McNaughton _______2
CANUW18Isabella Gibson _______3
CHAVM57Guy Dryden _______4
COBUW17Emma McCusker _______5
CHAVM68Rodger Ward _______6
CANUW17Emma Parke _______7
PRHLW16Grace Howell _______8
CHAVW14Charlotte Chiles _______9
CCCAM17Jasper Moss _______10

Event  124   Women 17-19 100 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Under 2

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:30
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 17Sarah James _______4

Event  125   Women Senior 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:32
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
CANU 18Lily Cockram _______2
CANU 18Ashley Farrell _______3
RICH 15Micayla Whiti _______4
NHBC 23Symone Tafunai _______5
COBU 33Fiona Morrison _______6
LIAC 18Tapenisa Havea _______7
COBU 24Maddy Spence _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
CANU 16Natalia Geneblaza _______2
SCAN 13Sienna Wright _______3
NCAN 17Lillie Rayner _______4
PTOC 16Esther Pratten _______5
PTOC 16Nikkita McIntyre _______6
PTOC 17Kaitlin Feather _______7
COBU 17Charlotte Lambie _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PTOC 61Janis Russell _______2
NZMA 37Christa Jellyman _______3
COBU 17Grace Thomson _______4
COBU 17Vivien Guttmann _______5

Event  126   Men Senior 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:37
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
COBU 21Louis Andrews _______2
COBU 17Will Chunn _______3
COBU 25Elliot Nye _______4
TAIR 23Felix McDonald _______5
CCCA 18John Wells _______6
COBU 25James Sandilands _______7
SELW 17Alizjah Campbell _______8
HCYU 20Josh Crook _______9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 49Nick Bolton _______2
COBU 17Hayden Vickery _______3
COBU 17Joshua Price _______4
PHOX 18Mark Agnew _______5
COBU 17Samuel de Roo _______6
COBU 16Couper Killick _______7
PTOC 58John Campbell _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
COBU 17Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _______2
UNA 15Ben Bolton _______3
PRHL 22William Stedman _______4
SCAN 18Quinn Motley _______5

Event  128   Men 35-90 Discus Throw Masters

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:50
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOCM48Julian Bethell _______1
NBOLM72Richard Davison _______2

Event  129   Men 18-19 Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:50
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 18Quinn Motley _______1

Event  131   Boys 13-16 Discus Throw Para Ambulatory Para

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:50
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 16Rorie Poff _______1
PTOC 16Zack Lappin _______2

Event  132   Boys 13-15 Discus Throw 1kg Under 16

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:50
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 15Armani Lemalu _______1

Event  134   Women 35-90 Discus Throw Masters

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:50
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NZMAW37Christa Jellyman _______1

Event  135   Women 18-19 Discus Throw 1kg Under 20

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:50
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 18Violette Perry _______1
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Event  136   Women 16-17 Discus Throw 1kg Under 18

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:50
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 16Gabby Brackenridge _______1
SELW 16Chloe Middlewood Krsinic _______2
COBU 17Scarlett Kirby _______3
SELW 16Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _______4

Event  137   Girls 13-15 Discus Throw 1kg Under 16

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:50
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 16Katelin Parnell _______1

Event  138   Mixed Senior 5000 Metre Run Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 14:50
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELWM19George McNaughton _______1
CHAVM17Theo Walker _______2
CHAVM19Corban Straker _______3
CHAVM17Tram O'Callaghan _______4
CANUM19Thomas Anderson _______5
CHAVM29Thomas Richards _______6

Event  139   Women 13-90 Long Jump Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 15:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBUW17Vivien Guttmann _______1
PHOXW16Madacin Archbold _______2
PTOCW17Kaitlin Feather _______3
CANUW16Natalia Geneblaza _______4
SCANW13Sienna Wright _______5
PTOCW16Esther Pratten _______6
COBUW16Gabby Brackenridge _______7

Event  140   Men 13-90 Long Jump Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 15:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PRHLM22William Stedman _______1
COBUM20Zinan Bennett _______2
COBUM17Samuel de Roo _______3
PHOXM17Seamus Moran-Tanner _______4
TAIRM23Felix McDonald _______5

Event  141   Women 17-19 200 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Under 2

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 15:30
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 18Montana Brown _______3
NBOL 17Sarah James _______5

Event  142   Women Senior 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 15:32
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
LIAC 16Sienna Stowers-Smith _______3
CANU 18Lily Cockram _______4
RICH 15Micayla Whiti _______5
COBU 26Rebecca Peterson _______6
PTOC 16Nikkita McIntyre _______7
COBU 17Charlotte Lambie _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PTOC 61Janis Russell _______2
NCAN 17Lillie Rayner _______3
SELW 16Charlotte Mercer _______4
SCAN 13Sienna Wright _______5
COBU 17Grace Thomson _______6

Event  143   Men Senior 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 6/02/2021 - 11:20
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 55Malcolm Cornelius _______1
COBU 16Couper Killick _______2
PHOX 18Mark Agnew _______3
CCCA 18John Wells _______4
HCYU 20Josh Crook _______5
SELW 17Alizjah Campbell _______6
COBU 17Hayden Vickery _______7
PTOC 58John Campbell _______8
PRHL 18Matthew Clarke _______9


